
RANSOHOFFS
SINCE 1902 SAN FRANCISCO'S INDEPENDENTLY OWNED SPECIALTY SHOP, TRADITIONALLY KNOWN FOR OUALITY AND FASHION

259 POST STREET .
.

PHONE 392-7500

FRIEDLANDER
HEINRICM H5450 CALIFORNIA ST
APT 2

HELEN MRS R320 SILVER AV—HENRY E CSANOA Z) (MR H
LUGGAGE £ LEATHER GDS ) H1918
36TH AV

--JEAN (MID RICM01 TECH U OF
CAL M1830 GOUGH ST APT 2

JOHN E (NORMA) INDUSTRIAL
BROKER JOHN LEVISON H313S
PACIFIC AV APT 5

--JOHN M M4725 IRVING ST APT 8
JUNE H STUDT R19I8 36TH AV
LOUISE (MID THEO) RETD HI 333
JONES ST APT 1*06—MARGOT (MARGIE*S BEAUTY
SALON)

FRIEDLANDER PLUMBING & HEATING
(JOHN T BROSNAN) CONTR 1052
OAK ST

FRIEDLANDER RICHO K (NANCY H)
PHYS 339 SPRUCE H3540
ASHINGTON ST

RITA CLK HT32 FOERSTER ST
FRIEDLE JOHN « (VALENTINE A)

ENG PG 6 E CO H83* 46TH AV
--MARIE E (BID MM ) H46»l

CABRILLO ST
RONALO H MGR SINGER CO R PALO
ALTO

FRIEOLER HELEN R500 FILLMORE ST
APT 26

FR1EDLIN MARKUS (ANTOINETTE)
SLSMN ALMADEN VINEYARDS
H2320 15TH AV

FRIEDLING MURRAY L (CLAIRE)
TCHR CITY BO OF EDUC H28S3
TURK ST

FRIEDLY MARY (MID BOYO F) H38I0
2*TH ST

FRIEDMAN SEE ALSO FREEDMAN
FREIOMAN AND FR I EDMANN

A M MRS RETD H16 LAGUNA ST
APT 103

--AARON (PALOME L) MGR FRIENDLY
FURN H650 LAKE ST APT 1

AARON I (EUDICE > (OISPLAY
MART) M55 27TH AV

AARON I (MARY V) PRES DISPLAY
MART H331 PANORAMA OR

ABE (CLARA) RETD H426 FUNSTON
AV

--A8R ( HENRIETTA) CLK
CALIFORNIA DELICATESSEN
H1715 2?th AV
ALLAN (EILEEN) ARTIST
DESIGNER 2143B POMELL ST
R54* UNION ST

ALLAN HS44 UNION ST
--ANGELA A MRS SAMPLE MKR BETTY

INGVOLD H347 21ST AV APT 2
--ANITA STUDT R268 22D AV
--ANN (MID LES) H667 43D AV
--ARTH H865 MASONIC AV

AUGUSTA (MID HARRY M) H1850
GOUGH ST APT 402

B M H2779 39TH AV
--BARRY H479 F 8UENA VISTA AV

APT 202
--BARRY STUDT H2470 FULTON ST

APT 3
BARRY R SEC-TREAS DISPLAY
MART INC R55 27TH AV

--BELLE M (MID ABR L) H82
PARKER AV APT 1

BEN H592A VALLEJO ST
BEN H (BERNICE) SLSMN 5F
PRINTING CO H242 OENSLOME DR

BENJ (RUZA) (FRIEDMAN
ENTERPRISES) R PACIFICA
BLANCA SLSMN PAYLESS CLNS
R301 1BTH AV APT 2

BRUCE 8 (BETTY) PHYS 1515

SCOTT R OAKLAND
BRUCE K H2040 FRANKLIN ST APT
1006

CAROLE M SOCIAL SFRV MKR S F
GENL HOSP R430 HYDE

FRIEDMAN & COMPANY INC
JULIAN S FRIEDMAN, PRESI-

DENT
NORMAN R FOX

EXEC VICE-PRESIDENT
JOHN S HARLAN, VICE-PRESI-

DENT
EDITH L STEWART, SECRETARY-

TREASURER
INSURANCE BROKERS
642 COMMERCIAL ST (94111)
TELEPHONE 421-9600

FRIEOMAN D P H3037 DIVISAOERO
ST

O S H1901 VALLEJO ST APT 6
--DANL PERSONNEL EXAM CIVIL

SERV COMN H71 MANOR DR
DAVIO STUDT R667 43D AV
OAVID (LILY V) SUPT SUGARMAN
BROS H2974 19TH AV
OONALD L H88 FARVIEM CT
E O M980 SACRAMENTO ST APT
601

EDDIE (FAY) PRES EDDIE
FRIEDMAN FURS INC H100O
GREEN ST APT 1005

FRIEDMAN EDDIE FURS INC EODIE
FRIEDMAN PRES MRS FAY
FRIFDMAN V PRES RICHD
FRIEDMAN SECTREAS MHOL
FURRIER 1*0 GEARY ST RM 800

FRIE0M*N EDITH L (MID MARTIN M)
H650 LAKE ST APT 3

ELLIE R301 PARNASSUS AV APT
30 2

ELSIE (MIO BERNIE1 RETD H1956
JEFFERSON ST

FRIEDMAN ENTERPRISES (BENJ
FRIEDMAN) GENL MDSE 1300
GRANT AV

FRIEDMAN ESTHER H7201 GEARY
BLVO APT 2

--ESTHER L (MID NAT M) H55
CHUMASERO DR APT 8M

--FANNIE P (MID ISAAC) H1774
3STM AV

FRIEDMAN & FARB INC (HAROLD
FARB SAM FRIEDMAN) PLMB SUP
2272 SHAFTER AV

FRIEDMAN FAY MRS V-PRES EDDIE
FRIEDMAN FURS INC RI000
GREEN ST APT 1005

FLORENCE (MIO BENNETT) H2323
LAGUNA ST APT 201
FLORENCE P RETD Hll PEABOOV
ST

--FRANK (RUTH) ASMBLR VICTOR
EQUIP H795 GEARY ST APT 601

--FREO V-PRES TECHNICAL
MARKETING RESEARCH R SAN
LEANORO—GARY B EXEC V PRS SSI
COMPUTER CORP R NOVATO

GENE O (MIO LEMIS) BKPR PARTY
PROPS H2600 VICENTE ST
GERALD (MONA) BUYER H2001
PIERCE ST APT 48

GILBERT B LMYR H1717 BUSH ST
APT 17

FRIEDMAN H CO (HAROLD FRIEDMAN)
MATL HANOLING EQUIP 5t2
BR ANNAN ST

FRIEDMAN HANNAH MRS H90 PARKER
AV APT 203

HANS H234 19TH *V APT 5
HAROLD (SANDRA) (H FRIEDMAN
CO) R MILLBRAE
HAROLD OFC MGR ALVIN L 0U5KIN
R SAUSALITO
HAROLO K ASSOC FOUKE MERTSCH
& HAYES R OAKLAND

HENRY H490 31ST AV APT 107
HERBERT J (BURD HUNT &
FRIEDMAN) R OAKLAND

--HOMARD (MARY) H1620 FELL ST
FRIEDMAN HOMARD A C ASSOCIATES

(HOMARO A FREIDMAN) ARCHTS
52 VALLEJO ST

FRIEDMAN HOMARD M DENTIST 1290
CHESTNUT H1900 GOUGH ST APT
607
IDA (MID MMJ H2910 2STH AV
ILA MRS ( ANDREMS CLEANERS)
R71 HILLCREST CT

--IRWIN (NATALIE) AUCTIONEER
768 MISSION H2128 FRANKLIN

--IRMIN H (HARRIETTE) OFC MKR
MILLENS JMLRY H633 33D AV
IRMIN JOHNNY (PATRICIA) ART
DLR H210 LAKE ST

--ISIOOR ( MARGARET A) PORTER
UNIVERSAL FILM EXCH H492 22D
AV

J M H2365 O'FARRELL ST APT 9
--JACK (ILA) (ANDREMS CLEANERS)

R71 HILLCREST CT
--JACOB B (KATH) H16 DIVISAOERO

ST
JENNY OFC SEC ARC ELEC R DALY
CITY
JEROME M (MIRIAM) H**2 41ST

JERRY ACCT JOSEPH PEDOTT R426
FUNSTON AV
JIMMY (LUCILLE J) BROKER
HFNRY DOELGER BLDR H338
ARGUELLO BLVO

JOHN C H7S LURLINE ST
--JOSEPH REP MARMAN OF SF R

MARIN
JOSEPH (DOROTHY) CONFEREE US
INT REV-APPELLATE BR R DALY
CITY

--JOSEPH I (SONIA T) ACCT 235
AN2AVISTA AV H235 ANZAVISTA
AV

JOSEPH J H750 GONZALEZ OR APT
6H
JOSEPH M (ELEANOR) MGR H-R
REPRESENTATIVES INC R
BERKELEY

JULES P (PAULINE) 5LSMN
MISSION OFC FURN H3*5 FULTON
ST ap: 4*
JULIAN S (ESTELLE) PRES
FRIEDMAN & CO INC R ATHERTON

K BRUCE LMYR MILLS BLOG RM
961 R2323 LAGUNA APT 201

--K C H*62 27TH AV APT *
KATE (MID MAX) RETD H1745
FRANKLIN ST APT 503
KENNETH (GOLDIE) V-PRES
PHILIFT EQUIP SLS R MILLBRAE

--LARRY H MGR MARTIN'S BARBER
SHOP H550 BATTERY ST APT
2020

LEO R (LOUISE) JUDGE CITY
MUNICIPAL COURT TRAFFIC DEPT
IS H37 LUPINE AV

--LEWIS EMP B A N Y H1725
FULTON ST APT 23

LOUIS (THELMA) JMLR VAN
MORMER E RODRIGUEZ H171
LAURA ST

FPIEDMAN M t CO (MILTON
FORREST) INS BROKERS 1212
PUSS BLDG

FRIEDMAN M A PHYS H7A GERKE AL
FRIEDMAN M S & ASSOCIATES

(MONROE S FRIEDMAN) INV 225
SHELDON BLDG

FRIEDMAN M MALLACE ( FAEGA R)
PHYS 2233 POST RM 205 H180
30TH AV

--MARCIA A STUDT R633 3 30 AV
—MARILYN C HYGIENIST DR JAMES

MC DOMELL R GREENBRAE
--MARTIN SUPVR GLADSTEIN

ANDERSEN LEONARD 6 SIBBETT R
MILL VALLEY
MARTIN J (MARY) DRIVER YELLOM
CAB H896I1 STEINER ST

.-MARVIN M (NICOLE) LMYR 877
BRYANT R83 MOODLANO

MAXFIELO H INV COUNSELOR 111
5UTTER RM 1725 R
HILLSBOROUGH
MEYER DIP HAROLD BRUNN
INSTITUTE

--MICHAEL V (NORMA) MFRS REP
821 PACIFIC BLDG RM 450 R
MILLBRAE

MICHL ASSOC JACK H MERCHICK
H65 EOMARO ST APT 6

--MICHL EMP HARCOURT RESIDENCE
CLUB R HARCOURT RESIDENCE
CLUB

FRIEDMAN
MONROE MGR SHELDON BLDG—MONROE S (PAULINE) DENTIST
450 SUTTER RM 1829 H200
ANZAVISTA AV

__MORRlS (FLORENCE) (CHICAGO
CLOTHING CO) H7 1 320 AV

--NATHAN J (TOUCHE ROSS BAILEY
t SMART) R HILLSBOROUGH

NICOLE MRS H83 MOODLANO AV
p g H100 9TH AV

--PATRICIA MGR FIVE TMENTY FIVE
APT5 H525 HYDE ST APT 6

PAUL M LMYR 26 O'FAPRELL ST
RM 60 1 H9R0 MONTEREY BLVD

--PHILIP (JOAN E) PRES PHILIFT
EQUIPMENT SALES CO H1618
31 ST AV

RAE (MID OAVIO) R125 CAMBON
DP APT 7K

--RALPH STUDT R259 DENSLOME OR
RICHD (JULIE) TREAS EDDIE
FRIEDMAN FURS INC R MILL
VALLEY
RICHD EMP ROSENSTOCK MATCH
REPR

--ROBT (MAURINE) ACCT
BLACKFIELD HEIDE INS H26
VIOAL DR

--ROBT M CAB DRIVER H17S5 PINE
ST APT 7
RODNEY F (SHIRLEY) (FISHER
FRIEDMAN ASSOCIATES) R
TIBURON

SAM (JACQUELINE) (FRIEOMAN C
FARB INC) P PACIFIC AV
SAML (GERTRUDE) SLSMN LEVY
ABRAMS H100 PALM AV APT 4

--SAML H1200 CALIFORNIA ST APT
11C

--SAML D (DORA N) (THE FAMILY
STORE) H259 DENSLOME DR

--SAML E (MARGT T) REAL EST
SLSMN H58 CAMEO MAY

--SAML J CLK PO H230 CENTRAL AV
APT 10

P JOHN FURN--SANFORO SLS PER
H4 1 1 VI DAL DR
SEYMOUR H (LENORE) T,£P LAMM
BROS H74 PARKER AV

--SHELDON (ANN L) ESTIMATOR
UNIT-BILT STORE EQUIP R SAN
MATEO

--SIDNEY (ADELE) EXEC DIR-MGR
JEMISH HOME FOR THE AGEO R
MILLBRAE

--SOL H2001 PIERCE ST APT 68
STANELY M (FRANCES) ELECTN
THE EMPORIUM H334 FOOTE AV

--STANLEY H STUDT R1715 27TH AV
—STANLEY J ASSOC HERZSTETN

MATER C CAREY R BERKELEY
STANLEY M (JOYCE) PRES S M
FRIEDMAN INC H2937 25TH AV

STANLEY R HI 170 SACRAMENTO ST
APT 4 A
STEMART H2040 LAGUNA ST
MM STUDT R2937 25TH AV

FRIEDMANN GUSTAV (JENNY) ARCHT
166 GEARY RM 76 HI 330
DOUGLASS ST

FRIEDNER ERMlN (MARIE) EMP AM
CAN H645 STOCKTON ST APT 605

FRIEDRICH B F H251 PARNASSUS AV
APT 34—GERTRUDE MRS H1240 7TH AV APT
10

LOUISE E MRS EMP MELLS FARGO
BK H1470 18TH AV

--MILDRED C MRS RETD H1612 ANZA
ST

H2936 ANZA STRAYMOND (CATH)
APT 1

ROBT E LMYR 234 VAN NESS AV
RM 100 R SAUSLITO

--HM P H44 CERVANTES BLVD APT
202

FRIEDRICHS BENNO R260 26TH AV
APT t

CHARLES M (DOROTHY) EXEC
V-PRES SRCA H519 DARIEN MAY

MARIE MRS RETD H1411 15TH AV
--SIGMUNO H (MARY F) RETD H134

CAPISTRANO AV
THEO J (BETH) CLK PO H2019
23D AV

FRIEDRICHSEN FRED H (ANNA)
(NIELSON BROS CAFETERIA)
H1211 26TH AV

FRIEORICK SEE ALSO FRIEORICKS
FRIEDRICKS GEO E (CENTA B) FL

LYR INLAID FLOORS H245
ROOSEVELT MAY

FRIEDRICKSEN W H HliS PARKER AV
FRIEDRICKSON JOHN (LILLIAN)

RETD H640 TURK ST APT 1

FRIEFIELD HELEN MRS H535 TAYLOR
ST APT 604

FRIEGGE RALPH LONGSHOREMN H1051
POST ST APT 42

FRIEH GABRIEL H646 8TH AV APT 6
FRIEHAUF HARRY (HARRY'S REALTY)

R OALY CITY
FRIEHOLTZ FRANCIS H1390 RHODE

ISLAND ST
JOHN M (FRANCES! Hl*20 OE
HARO ST

FRIEL ANN L H2250 BUCHANAN ST
APT 1

ANNETTE R (WID DANL) RETO
H102 HANCOCK ST

--ELD0N C LMYR 235 RUSS BLDG RM
911 R GREENBRAE—FRANCES M MRS ASST MGR BEN
HUR ARTS H400 HYOE ST APT

--GABRIEL (JOSEPHINE) CARP E F
HHUSERMAN H311 EUREKA ST

GEO L (JUNE I) RETD H632
NIAGARA AV—GRANT (BETTY) RETD H5 PRADO
ST APT 104

--JOHN C (NANCY C) STUDT H2190
GROVE ST APT 12

--JOSEPH R H943 CLAYTON ST
—LUCILLE OFC SEC PAN-PAC R5*

MOULTON ST
-_N J H438& 28TH AV
--ROBT L EMP FIELD RESEARCH

H2065 CALIFORNIA ST APT 301
--THOS (PATRICIA) STUDT H1604

GROVE ST

SAN FRANCISCO

LIGHTHOUSE FOR THE BUND

PHONE 431-1481

This community service made possible only

through private tax deductible contributions-

Education Development Center

Blindcraft Industries

Enchanted Hills

A Comp (or Blind Children and Adults

1097 Howard Street San Francisco. Calit (94103)

FRIEL
--MM C (HELEN B) ASST CITY

EDITOR OAKLAND TRIBUNE H53S
15TH AV

FRIELER GENE H790 CHURCH ST APT
206

FRIEMAN MEYER (ANN) H2635 37TH
AV

H172--PEARL MRS OFC SEC FLAX'S
TERRA VISTA AV

FRIEND BENJ (MOLLIE) (HOMARO'S
CLOTHES) H2236 WASHINGTON ST

--BEVERLY H20 PARKER AV APT 9
--CARL (RUTH) RETD H1867 430 AV
--DANL S (ANN) PHYS U OF CAL

MFD CENTER H1451 MILLARD ST
--EARL B (TERESA J) RETD H3BS7

220 ST
EARL L (EUGENIA) MLDR PAC
BRASS FDRY H122 LAURA ST

EDM A (NANCY) LMYR 703
CENTRAL TOMER BLDG RM 1606
H6 SKYVIEM MAY

--EUG L (ELINOR) ( HOMARD*

S

CLOTHES) H2910 LAKE ST
—GERTRUDE 5 (MID GEO) H1740

BROADMAY ST APT 603
HARTMAN (OLGA L> DEFROSTER
MERCHANT'S ICE E COLD STGE
H1325 LAGUNA ST APT 2

HOMARD B EMP BECHTEL CORP R
OR INDA

IDA MRS MGR COLONY SHOPPE
RI790 EUCALYTAIS DR

--IRVING SLSMN KUTLER BROS R564
12TH AV

--JACK S (SHIRLEY C) SLSMN H531
DELTA ST

--JAMES C (SADIE) DOORMAN
LAGAMA TOMERS H2968A BUSH ST

--JOSEPH H (IDA) (COLONY
SHOPPE) H1790 EUCALYPTUS DR

--LINDA H240 CUMBERLAND ST APT
207

--LOU E NURSE ST JOSEPH'S HOSP
H800 DUBOCE AV APT 201

--LYNDA R2211 8R00ERICK ST APT
5

MARSHALL B (RUTH F) (FRIEND
REALTY) R SAN MATEO

FRIEND REALTY (MARSHALL B
FRIEND) 437& HYDE ST

FRIENO ROBT (HOMARO'S CLOTHES)
ROBT (GENEVA) R1960 BUSH ST— ROBT B (HOMARO'S CLOTHING)
R29)0 LAKE ST

--ROBT B BUYER HOMARD CLO H2040
FRANKLIN ST APT 1408
RUTH F MRS (PIER FIFTY FOUR
LUNCH) R SAN MATEO

S H890 GROVE ST APT 15
S HERBERT (BERNICE M) MHOL
JMLR 657 MISSION RM 500 H37
RAYCLIFF TER

--SAM STUDT R230 GARFIELD ST
W ERMA MITH UTAH CONSTN H1690
BAY ST APT 301

FRIENDLICH FRANCIS STUDT R223
DOUGLASS ST

FRIENDLY COFFEE SHOP THE
(IRVING KAIM) RESTR 2101
TARAVAL ST

FRIENDLY EDM (SOPHIA) (EOM
FRIENDLY £ CO) H2507
BROADMAY ST

FRIENDLY EDM C CO (EOM
FRIENDLY) REAL EST )S5
MONTGOMERY ST RM 708

FRIENDLY FOOO MARKET I MUGHANNAM
LAURICE) 2200 BALBOA ST

FRIENDLY FURNITURE CO (MM Z

POLSE) 547 CLEMENT ST
FRIENDLY GROCERY (TED 6 MRS BOK

SAN MAR) 4049 18TH ST
FRIENDLY SERVICE CLEANERS (MM

SCHOENMALO) 3069 STEINER ST
FRIENDLY SOPHIA MRS (MILLS

HUTTON ASSOCIATES) R2507
BROADMAY
SYLVIA MRS H780 KIRKMOOD AV
APT F

FRIENDS COMMITTE ON LEGISLATION
MICHL INGERMANN EXEC SEC
2160 LAKE ST

FRIENDS OF THE MENTALLY ILL INC
RICCARDO L PIGHETTI PRES
WELFARE ORG 1131 GENFVA AV

FRIENDSHIP HOUSE CHRISTIAN
REFORMED CHURCH RICHD J

VENEMA DIP 818 STEINER ST
FRIER GRACE MRS H53 FAIR AV

LORN C R49 NOE ST
--PETRONILA F FNSHR MURR OF CAL

H537 FAXON AV
ROBT ( VIRGIN I A ) HI 158
SHOTWELL ST

ROBT B EDITOR PAC STATIONER £

OFC OUTFITTER R OAKLAND
--MILLARD L (CLARA M) DENTIST

909 HYDE RM 428 R1080
CHESTNUT

FRIERE LUCIAN J (MARIE) EMP
CITY PUB MKS DEPT HI HAHN ST

FRIERMAN D H H705 BROOERICK ST
FRIERSON CHED L (RETHA G) LAB

CI T Y RECREATION £ PARKS OEPT
H164 BALTIMORE MAY

--C0TTRELL L LAB GENL SERV ADMN
H1515 GALVEZ AV

--DUIEL (SADIE) EMP UNITED AIR
LINES M975 LE CONTE AV

--EVELYN H1422 HUDSON AV
FRANK H1430 MC ALLISTER ST
APT 5

MARINE CONTRACTORS - MARINE ENGINEERS

STEEL FABRICATION - SHIP YARDS
PHONE 982-6339

San Francisco 94107


